Saturday, March 12, 2022

2022 Mission Hills High School Show

@ Mission Hills High School in San Marcos, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

JH AAA

JHAA

HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1

HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2

HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA
SA

IA

Last Updated on 3/12/2022 at 7:24 PM

SCHOOL
Bonita Vista Middle School
Thompson Middle School

Santana High School
Chaparral High School
Notre Dame High School
San Pasqual High School
Moreno Valley High School
Escondido High School

Oceanside High School
Cypress High School
Steele Canyon High School
Scripps Ranch High School (JV)
Otay Ranch High School
Imperial High School
Heritage High School
Rancho Verde High School

Mission Hills High School
Mira Mesa High School (JV)
Point Loma High School
Carlsbad High School
Temecula Valley High School
Rancho Verde High School (JV)
San Clemente High School

Poway High School
Rancho Buena Vista High School
Capistrano Valley High School
Great Oak High School (JV)
Valhalla High School
Patrick Henry High School

Trabuco Hills High School
Westview High School
Rancho Bernardo High School
Vista High School
Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)
Arroyo High School
Glendora High School
Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)

Great Oak High School (Varsity)
Mira Mesa High School (Varsity)

Hestia

SCORE

59.888

67.125

69.413
67.413
66.050
61.963
61.350
52.638

79.988
75.488
74.063
70.863
68.063
65.538
64.638
58.163

82.413
79.188
77.300
73.925
72.063
68.950
62.375

71.020
70.200
67.110
65.970
65.760
61.930

76.440
76.430
75.270
71.300
71.020
70.710
69.400
66.870

77.850
75.890

74.840

MuUSTANGS



