Saturday, March 12, 2022 2022 Mission Hills High School Show

@ Mission Hills High School in San Marcos, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
JH AAA	Bonita Vista Middle School	59.888
JHAA	Thompson Middle School	67.125
HSAA - Round 1	Santana High School	69.413
HSAA - Round 1	Chaparral High School	67.413
HSAA - Round 1	Notre Dame High School	66.050
HSAA - Round 1	San Pasqual High School	61.963
HSAA - Round 1	Moreno Valley High School	61.350
HSAA - Round 1	Escondido High School	52.638
HSAA - Round 2	Oceanside High School	79.988
HSAA - Round 2	Cypress High School	75.488
HSAA - Round 2	Steele Canyon High School	74.063
HSAA - Round 2	Scripps Ranch High School (JV)	70.863
HSAA - Round 2	Otay Ranch High School	68.063
HSAA - Round 2	Imperial High School	65.538
HSAA - Round 2	Heritage High School	64.638
HSAA - Round 2	Rancho Verde High School	58.163
HSA	Mission Hills High School	82.413
HSA	Mira Mesa High School (JV)	79.188
HSA	Point Loma High School	77.300
HSA	Carlsbad High School	73.925
HSA	Temecula Valley High School	72.063
HSA	Rancho Verde High School (JV)	68.950
HSA	San Clemente High School	62.375
SAAA	Poway High School	71.020
SAAA	Rancho Buena Vista High School	70.200
SAAA	Capistrano Valley High School	67.110
SAAA	Great Oak High School (JV)	65.970
SAAA	Valhalla High School	65.760
SAAA	Patrick Henry High School	61.930
SAA	Trabuco Hills High School	76.440
SAA	Westview High School	76.430
SAA	Rancho Bernardo High School	75.270
SAA	Vista High School	71.300
SAA	Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)	71.020
SAA SAA	Arroyo High School	70.710
SAA SAA	Glendora High School Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)	69.400 66.870
	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
SA	Great Oak High School (Varsity)	77.850
SA	Mira Mesa High School (Varsity)	75.890
IA	Hestia	74.840

